
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting April 27, 2021 Meeting Location:  Go To Webinar

1 $0 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X 04/27/2021 11:59 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT
2 $0 Mark Allen marka@ajallen.com X 04/27/2021 11:58 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 12:39 PM CDT

3 $0 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com X 04/27/2021 11:57 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

4 $0 Dan Blake dblake@dptmechanical.com X 04/27/2021 11:52 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

5 $0 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com X 04/27/2021 12:00 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

6 $0 Peter Ernzen peter.j.ernzen@imeg.com X 04/27/2021 11:56 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

7 $0 Ted Gerber tgerber@dptgroup.com X 04/27/2021 11:57 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

8 $0 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu X 04/27/2021 11:57 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

9 $0 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com X 04/27/2021 12:00 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

10 $0 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com X 04/27/2021 12:00 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

11 $0 Clint Leonard clint.r.leonard@jci.com X 04/27/2021 11:58 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

12 $0 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com X 04/27/2021 12:01 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

13 $0 Margare Mathison mm1@iastate.edu X 04/27/2021 12:03 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 12:57 PM CDT

14 $0 Heidi Meyer hmeyer@modus-eng.com X 04/27/2021 11:58 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

15 $0 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X 04/27/2021 12:04 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:34 PM CDT

16 $0 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com X 04/27/2021 11:54 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

17 $0 Andrew Pospisal andrew@igor-tech.com X 04/27/2021 12:03 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 12:29 PM CDT

18 $0 Adam Puls adam.puls@isginc.com X 04/27/2021 11:47 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:39 PM CDT

19 $0 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com X 04/27/2021 11:59 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:00 PM CDT

20 $0 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com X 04/27/2021 12:02 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

21 $0 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com X 04/27/2021 11:59 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

22 $0 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X 04/27/2021 11:58 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

23 $0 Holly Stevens hstevens@modus-eng.com X 04/27/2021 12:21 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 12:49 PM CDT

24 $0 Nicholas Terhall nterhall@modus-eng.com X 04/27/2021 12:03 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

25 $0 Jim Wignall jimwignall@me.com X 04/27/2021 12:02 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

26 $0 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dlrgroup.com X 04/27/2021 11:57 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

27 $0 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X 04/27/2021 12:01 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

28 $0 Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com X 04/27/2021 11:56 AM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

29 $0 Russell Zimmerman zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com X 04/27/2021 12:10 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:38 PM CDT

30 $0 Shanna Eitter shannah.eitter@hussmann.com X 04/27/2021 12:04 PM CDT - 04/27/2021 01:00 PM CDT

TECH MTGJOIN - LEAVE TIMEDUE# LASTFIRST PE STUDENTE-MAIL MEMBER GUESTSIGNATURE

Topic:  Presidential Visit and DL Presentation 1 of 1 PDH:  1-Hour


